
From: Downey Magallanes
To: micah chambers@ios.doi.gov; amanda kaster@ios.doi.gov
Cc: randal bowman@ios.doi.gov
Subject: Fwd: FYI - Rep. Tipton to tour Canyons of the Ancients National Monument
Date: Wednesday, May 03, 2017 1:30:46 PM

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:

From: "Benedetto, Kathleen" <kathleen_benedetto@ios.doi.gov>
Date: May 3, 2017 at 2:25:07 PM EDT
To: James Cason <james_cason@ios.doi.gov>, Scott Hommel
<scott_hommel@ios.doi.gov>,  Downey Magallanes
<downey_magallanes@ios.doi.gov>,  Megan Bloomgren
<megan_bloomgren@ios.doi.gov>
Subject: Fwd: FYI - Rep. Tipton to tour Canyons of the Ancients National
Monument

FYI

---------- Forwarded message ----------
From: Patrick Wilkinson <p2wilkin@blm.gov>
Date: Wed, May 3, 2017 at 1:38 PM
Subject: FYI - Rep. Tipton to tour Canyons of the Ancients National Monument
To: blm_wo_100@blm.gov
Cc: cmcalear@blm.gov, Meagan Gins <mgins@blm.gov>, Jill Ralston
<jralston@blm.gov>, lellis@blm.gov, Beverly S Winston
<BWinston@blm.gov>, Megan Crandall <mcrandal@blm.gov>,
rwelch@blm.gov, sbhall@blm.gov

For awareness - Rep. Tipton staff contacted BLM CO w/ a request for the
congressman to tour the Canyon of the Ancients NM on 5/8.  Ruth and staff plan
to host the tour (see below).  Let us know if you have questions.  

Rep. Tipton / Tour Canyons of the Ancients National Monument: On May 8,
BLM Colorado State Director Ruth Welch, (along with Communications Director
Steven Hall, Tres Rios Field Manager Connie Clementson, CANM Manager
Marietta Eaton and Southwest Associate District Manager Dana Wilson) will
accompany Rep. Tipton at his request on a tour of Canyons of the Ancients
National Monument (CANM).
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-- 
Kathleen Benedetto
Special Assistant to the Secretary
Department of the Interior
Bureau of Land Management
(202) 208-5934
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